
36

35

37

17

16

15

CAR
PARK

THE
LIVING 
SPACE

BBQ

FIRE REEL

RUBBISH BINS

SEWERAGE POINT

SEAFARER

DIANA

SWIFT

SOCRATES

THISTLE

ESSINGTON

SQUATTER

LYDIA

DUSTY

MAHOGANY

LOCH ARD

CASINOELIZA

5
km/h

F M

SPEED LIMIT

Princes Highway

LAUNDRY

AMENITIES

INDOOR 
HEATED 

POOL

GARAGE

18

1938

2039

2140

2241 87

96

105

114

123

132

141

23

24 25 26 27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

42

45

TENNIS COURTJUMPING PILLOW

FARMLAND

PLAY 
GROUND

ASSEMBLY
AREA E2

139 Princes Hwy 
PORT FAIRY
(03) 5568 1816

CAMPING
AREA

46 47

48

43

44
BBQ

CAMP KITCHEN SHED

Port Fairy P.O. 2kmWarrnambool 22km

ASSEMBLY
AREA E1

Belfast Cove
holiday park

PORT FAIRY

11
/1

3

SP

SP




